Standard Results Novice A - Regular
11/27/21

16 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16001 Callie / Hines -- - - - - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 131yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place

24001 Trooper / Melugin 55.95 2.341 1 0 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
11/27/21

16 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16202 Becker / Flegle 53.41 2.359 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

20 inches Yardage: 131yds SCT 63sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place

20203 Garth / Greenwell -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

11/27/21

8inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8401 Violet / Sutton -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
12402 Pix / Nieder 37.37 3.880 O O O o0 o 100 1
12201 Ruffy / Hartke 69.66 2.082 o 2 0 0 O NQ
12401 Jersey / Flegle 88.58 1.637 3 1 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 65sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FSUHSF Score Place
16201 Pye / Rupprecht 51.17 2931 1 1 0 0 O 90 1
16403 Jake / Spaul 48.32 3.104 2 1 0 2 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 63sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q: 80

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$UItSF E Score Place
20403 Jack / Bruce 47.21 3.262 O O O o0 o0 100 1
20401 Quill / Potratz 52.57 2.929 O O O o0 o0 100 2
20405 Asher / Wehde 39.96 3.854 1 0 0O 0 O 95 3
20201 Keeper / Collegeman  46.37 3.321 1 1 0 0 0 90 4
20402 Gracie / Wintz 87.08 1.768 4 6 0 4 O NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
11/27/21



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/27/21

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12601 Sheldon / Boyer 56.37 2.803 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
12602 Jiffy / Ganz 54.32 2.909 2 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 63sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
16604 Dakota / Peterson 40.46 4.053 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16402 Blazyn / Dietz 41.14 3.986 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16601 Duncan / Norris 54.61 3.003 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16602 Andre / Poirier 54.78 2.994 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Corona / VanOrder -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQ@s5 %Q: 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
20404 Zac / Nichols 36.48 4.633 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20602 Bryn / MacKenzie 36.77 4.596 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20609 Stardust / Rowe 43.93 3.847 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20605 Merit / Lowe 54.73 3.088 1 0 0O 0 O NQ
20606 Griffin / Hewitt -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson 60.81 2.779 2 0 0 5 0 NQ
20608 Tybee / Ripperger 59.48 2.841 2 2 1 1 0 NQ
20610 Envy / Boone 38.08 4.438 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20601 Cowboy / Semanisin -- e ABS
20604 Clutch / Simpson -- N ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/27/21

24 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 63sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
24601 Yaxley / Henderson 49.40 3.421 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

24602 Aja/ Ward -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/27/21

8inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8805 Kit Kat / Barrows 3556 4.443 32 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
8807 Loxley / Hart 58.24 2713 9 O 0O O o0 o 100 2

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:5 NQs 11 %Q:31

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
12803 Kimber / Schanda 36.96 4.275 27 O 0 0O o0 o0 100 1
12812 RockyRaccoon/Day 39.63 3.987 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 Tater Tot / Moore 42.12 3.751 21 O 0 0O 0 o0 100 3
12804 Bennie / Vetz 51.61 3.061 12 O 0 0O 0 oO 100 4
12818 Emrys / Orris 51.80 3.050 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Nym / Sullivan 52.88 2.988 1 2 0 1 o0 NQ
12805 Jake / McMillan - 2 0 o0 1 1 NQ
12806 Whyatt / Hohrein 52.79 2.993 o 1 0 1 o© NQ
12807 Kelli / Poirier 5483 2.882 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12808 Brava / Mierzwa 51.11 3.091 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Esky / Porras 38.80 4.072 1 1 0 1 o NQ
12810 Skipper / Wiliams-Bo  46.66 3.386 1 1 0 0 oO NQ
12811 Ralphie / Hartke -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
12813 Zena Z | Zavadil 67.73 2.333 O 0 0O o0 oO NQ
12815 Agnes / Porras 43.75 3.611 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12817 LuLu / Phillips 4176 3.784 O 0 0 1 o© NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/27/21

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 63sec Qs:13 NQs 11  %Q:54

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16827 Spark / Adams 37.71 4349 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16804 Piper Grace / Daube 3783 4.335 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16801 Flurry / Frasca 38.08 4.307 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16811 Zoey | Crow 38.29 4.283 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16828 Clark / Braun 39.67 4.134 23 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16817 Penny / Owen 39.78 4.123 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Tootsie Pop / Moore 40.74 4.026 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Matilda / Powell 42.05 3.900 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Manny / LaFaver 4351 3.769 19 O 0 0O 0 o0 100
16820 Gigi / Burgess 47.19 3475 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Murphy / Tuncil 49.72 3.298 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Shiraz / Rohlfing 50.10 3.273 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Randy / Braun 53.88 3.044 9 O O O o0 o0 100
16802 Ty / Potts 45.80 3.581 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Henry / Rich 40.08 4.092 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Stormie / Istenes 48.39 3.389 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 56.76 2.889 0 2 2 1 0 NQ
16807 Emmie / Harmon 38.15 4.299 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Rudy / Stucker 55.89 2.934 2 1 2 2 0 NQ
16816 Camille / Vassar 44,12 3.717 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
16818 Branch / Frasca -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16823 Darby / Mroz 58.98 2.781 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16824 Bling / Frasca 61.48 2.668 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Craze / Miller 50.41 3.253 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- - - - - ABS
16815 Chloe / Caraker Jr -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/27/21

20.inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 60 sec Qs:24 NQs 31 %Q:44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20810 Sculpin / Brewer 33.20 5.090 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20859 Nile / York 33.66 5.021 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20816 Primo / McDonald 34.04 4965 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20801 Leo / Rupprecht 35.66 4.739 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20838 Gypsee / Rich 36.12 4.679 23 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20862 Jayla / Koenig 36.61 4.616 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20868 Bandit / Meyer 36.62 4.615 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Trubbel / Jearls 36.63 4.614 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Jell-O Shot / Moore 37.65 4.489 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20834 Spark / White 3847 4.393 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20867 Bing / Dalan 39.46 4.283 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Zayne / Berkley 40.14 4.210 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Odin / Harmon 40.27 4.197 19 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20820 Dexter / Mierzwa 40.35 4.188 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Spark / Weinberg 41.22 4.100 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Diego / Dickinson 4190 4.033 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Nanuk / Boone 4429 3816 15 0O 0O O o0 O 100
20832 Egan / Blau 4440 3.806 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Vader / Winter 4484 3.769 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Grace / Dunn 45,60 3.706 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Schatzi / Miller 46.91 3.603 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Decker / Beal 47.80 3.536 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Sigma / Cinotto 53.48 3.160 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Tuff / Colberg 55.28 3.057 4 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20802 Rose Tyler / Slater 57.81 2.923 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20803 Tazer / Buchholz 45.02 3.754 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20805 Elcie / Cinotto 39.93 4.232 1 0 0 2 o0 NQ
20808 Ryker / Brinson 37.88 4.461 0O 0o 0O 3 0 NQ
20812 Jackpot / Moore 4155 4.067 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

11/27/21

20813
20814
20815
20819
20821
20822
20824
20827
20829
20830
20835
20836
20837
20839
20843
20844
20845
20846
20848
20849
20850
20858
20860
20861
20863
20865
20807
20818
20823
20833
20840

Keabhilani / Dawidowic
Capture / York
Boogie / Tochtrop
Kickit / Boggs

Ash / Dalan

Lexi / Bettis

Love / Patterson
Sky / Robertson
Abbey / Koenig
Oreo / Filla

Zuko / Berkley
Java / Frasca
Aurora / Tochtrop
Tippi / Tipton

Gil / Gregerson
Flash / Nichols
Bomber / Ely

Aria / Colberg
Cassi/ Hill

Sage / Petty

Q / Nenow
Sidekick Kato / Dawid
Chance / Tochtrop
Hpnotiq / McDonald
Rascal / Cinotto
Fame / Boggs
Loosey / LeBlanc
Dani / Shaiper

Levi / Greenwell
Reba / Hugo

Savanna / Cocciola-

3.147
3.644

3.926

3.394
4.447
2.080

3.941
3.379
4.065

4411
3.474
3.073
4.103

3.815

3.957
4.125
3.817
4.662
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/27/21

20841 Archer / Sullivan - - - ABS
20853 K/ Kulb -- - - - e ABS
20854 Duke / Jacobs -- - = - ABS
20855 Mandy / Hackmann -- e ABS
20864 Stein / Shaiper -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 63sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Fgults': E Score Place
24807 Aylin / Miller 43.76 3.862 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24809 Zeke | Meyer 49.44 3.418 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24810 Chance / Plank 6220 2717 O 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
24201 Ginger / Kincaid 70.99 2.381 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24802 Nitro / Alexander 4258 3.969 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Duchess / Ward -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
24805 Bert / Cunningham 58.32 2.898 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Jazz | Moss -- e ABS
24C inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place
24813C Misty / Cinotto 40.34 4.189 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24812C Mystery / Cinotto 37.51 4.505 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

11/27/21
8inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8805 Kit Kat / Barrows -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs5 %Q: 29
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12803 Kimber / Schanda 39.48 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12818 Emrys / Orris 55.91 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12801 Jett Racer / Tipton -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12802 Nym / Sullivan 51.17 0O O 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Jake / McMillan 62.93 1 2 0 0O O NQ
12813 Zena Z / Zavadil 56.99 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12817 LuLu / Phillips 51.31 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:4 NQs 12 %Q:25
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T E E Score Place
16804 Piper Grace / Daube 39.49 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16803 Henry / Rich 44.06 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16814 Murphy / Tuncil 50.71 O O O o0 o 100 3 25%
16829 Shiraz / Rohlfing 54.16 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
16402 Blazyn / Dietz 58.21 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16603 Corona / VanOrder -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16604 Dakota / Peterson 54.11 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16801 Flurry / Frasca 40.91 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Stormie / Istenes 51.56 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

11/27/21
16811 Zoey / Crow 41.64 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Camille / Vassar -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16818 Branch / Frasca 55.02 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Manny / LaFaver 45.54 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Matilda / Powell 48.07 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Bling / Frasca 72.45 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
16827 Spark / Adams 53.02 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Ty / Potts -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16810 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:9 NQs 19 %Q:32
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
20816 Primo / McDonald 34.54 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20858 Sidekick Kato / Dawid  39.12 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20868 Bandit / Meyer 40.89 O 0 0O 0 o© 100 3 25%
20835 Zuko / Berkley 42.29 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20867 Bing / Dalan 44.21 0 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20860 Chance / Tochtrop 44.39 O 0O O o0 o0 100 25%
20841 Archer / Sullivan 45.10 0 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20837 Aurora / Tochtrop 48.41 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Rose Tyler / Slater 51.91 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Leo / Rupprecht 52.86 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20803 Tazer / Buchholz 39.43 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
20804 Trubbel / Jearls 45.73 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20805 Elcie / Cinotto 42.55 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Loosey / LeBlanc 46.49 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20813 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20814 Capture / York -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
20819 Kickit / Boggs 46.20 2 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

11/27/21
20821 Ash / Dalan 49.62 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20825 Grace / Dunn 40.54 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20830 Oreo / Filla 62.54 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20832 Egan / Blau -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
20834 Spark / White -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20845 Bomber / Ely 53.33 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20850 Q / Nenow 37.72 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20859 Nile / York 41.97 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20861 Hpnotiq / McDonald 42.98 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20863 Rascal / Cinotto 49.96 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20865 Fame / Boggs 40.78 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20602 Bryn / MacKenzie -- - - e e e ABS
20604 Clutch / Simpson -- e ABS
20810 Sculpin / Brewer -- e ABS
20853 K/ Kulb -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24803 Duchess / Ward -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24805 Bert / Cunningham 74.41 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Zeke | Meyer - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
24C inches MCT 55 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24813C Misty / Cinotto 38.47 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24812C Mystery / Cinotto 40.22 0 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
11/27/21

16 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16207 Zelda / Knickmeyer -- 4 0 1 1 1 NQ
16208 Ellie / Woodall -- N ABS
20 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQ@sO %0Q:

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place

20205 Cher / McClintock - -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Open - Preferred
11/27/21

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16206 Eko / Pounds 55.99 2.750 2 0 0 o0 o0 NQ
16405 Alice / Szaradics 61.47 2.505 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16406 Laila / Kowalczyk -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20407 Minnie / Scearce 72.89 2.113 3 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

11/27/21

16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
16605 Beau / Robertson 53.74 3.145 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
16607 Xena / Williams 93.00 1.817 2 3 0 1 o0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQ@sO %0Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20406 Echo / Risik -- - - - - ABS
20613 Scarlet / Weymouth -- e ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/27/21

4 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 73sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
4801 Whisky / Cope 51.92 3.043 21 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
4802 London / Hart 52.05 3.036 20 O 0O O o0 o 100 2

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q:43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8811 ZizZi Z | Zavadil 53.65 2945 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Connor / Norris 59.19 2.669 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8809 Luke / Wessel 62.23 2.539 6 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8810 Rudi / Phillips - 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
8813 Jaeger / Rowe 38.50 4.104 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Shani / Dietz 37.76 4.184 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Wynona / Wessel 67.97 2.325 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:8 NQs 4 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12820 Michael / Ganz 4446 3.689 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12831 Emily / Miller 4459 3.678 23 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
12829 Fisher / Free 47.86 3.427 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12826 Rocket / Schanda 5498 2983 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12834 Lucy / Carlson 55.15 2974 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
12830 Harley / Jearls 55,57 2951 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Lacy / Stucker 57.29 2.863 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Stella / Carlson 61.77 2.655 6 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

11/27/21
12822 Josie / Owen 55.98 2.930 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12827 Kindle / Ripperger -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
12828 Gilly / Jacobs 52.18 3.143 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12832 Louis / Sullivan 44.02 3.726 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
12825 Katy Muppet / Ruppre -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 65sec Qs:4 NQs7 %Q:36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Fgults': E Score Place
16851 Meeka / Heberlein 38.17 4.428 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16845 Dune / Cocciola-Woff  40.76 4.146 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16832 Echo / Lawrence 50.14 3371 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16836 Theo / Jacobs 54.97 3.074 10 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16831 Melia / Heberlein 51.12 3.306 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16833 Amber / Collegeman  49.00 3.449 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16834 Sadie / Bethel 61.29 2.757 1 1 1 2 0 NQ
16835 Rigby / Day 41.80 4.043 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16837 Speedy / Boggs -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16839 Annie Oakley / Ely 40.44 4.179 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16846 Clyde / Hugo 62.24 2.715 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16844 Chase / Semanisin -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:3 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place
20869 Rango / Heifner 3794 4454 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20870 MacNair / Henderson  44.16 3.827 23 O O O o0 o0 100 2
20871 Mario / Knickmeyer 61.64 2.742 6 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/27/21

20872 Annie / Thomason -- e — ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

11/27/21

8inches MCT 70 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8813 Jaeger / Rowe 34.62 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8811 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 52.26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8815 Shani / Dietz 37.42 12 3 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12828 Gilly / Jacobs - 1 1 0 2 1 NQ

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQ@s4 %Q:20

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16204 Aria / Colberg 49.19 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16834 Sadie / Bethel 56.22 1 3 0 3 0 NQ
16835 Rigby / Day 47.24 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16836 Theo / Jacobs -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16839 Annie Oakley / Ely 50.39 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF Score Place
20206 Chance / Plank -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20869 Rango / Heifner -- e ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
11/27/21

16 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
16001 Callie / Hines -- - - - - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place

24001 Trooper / Melugin 45.52 2.460 0 0 5 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

11/27/21

12 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 43sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
12201 Ruffy / Hartke 36.31 2.947 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 37 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
20203 Garth / Greenwell 33.84 3.310 o 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/27/21
8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8401 Violet / Sutton -- 2 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 52sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaI\:uIts E Score Place
12402 Pix / Nieder 28.16 5.575 0O O o0 o0 100 1
12401 Jersey / Flegle 62.60 2.508 1 0 0 o© NQ
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
16202 Becker / Flegle 46.97 3.449 0 0 0 0 100 1
16201 Pye / Rupprecht 39.09 4.144 1 0 0 O 95 2
16403 Jake / Spaul 28.37 5.710 1 1 4 0 NQ
16604 Dakota / Peterson 28.49 5.686 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:2 NQs6 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20608 Tybee / Ripperger 28.69 5.821 0O O o0 o0 100 1
20401 Quill / Potratz 34.43 4.850 0O 0O 0 o 100 2
20201 Keeper / Collegeman -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20402 Gracie / Wintz 76.80 2.174 4 4 3 0 NQ
20403 Jack / Bruce 46.90 3.561 2 0 o0 o0 NQ



JWW Results

11/27/21
20404 Zac / Nichols
20405 Asher / Wehde
20609 Stardust / Rowe

20604

Clutch / Simpson

37.29
24.68

4.478
6.767

Open - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/27/21
12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 51sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
12601 Sheldon / Boyer 39.49 4.229 0O 0O O o 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16402 Blazyn / Dietz 34.12 5.041 1 0 0 O NQ
16603 Corona / VanOrder -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
20605 Merit / Lowe 57.15 3.097 3 0 0 o NQ
20606 Griffin / Hewitt -- 0O 0 oO 1 NQ
20610 Envy / Boone 28.87 6.131 1 1 0 O NQ
20601 Cowboy / Semanisin -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQ@s2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24601 Yaxley / Henderson -- 5 0 3 1 NQ
24602 Aja / Ward 38.25 4.627 1 1 0 O NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/27/21

8inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 55sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8805 Kit Kat / Barrows 30.41 5.492 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Loxley / Hart 4358 3.832 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 51sec Qs:10 NQs 4 %Q: 71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
12803 Kimber / Schanda 31.83 5.247 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
12812 RockyRaccoon/Day 33.12 5.042 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
12810 Skipper / Williams-Bo  36.12 4.623 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
12807 Kelli / Poirier 37.88 4.409 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
12805 Jake / McMillan 40.64 4.109 10 0O 0O O O 100
12808 Brava / Mierzwa 40.65 4.108 10 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Zena Z | Zavadil 42.94  3.889 8 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Bennie / Vetz 43.20 3.866 7 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Wyatt / Hohrein 4897 3410 2 0 0O O O 100
12818 Emrys / Orris 51.84 3.221 0 0 0 0 100
12602 Jiffy / Ganz 38.29 4.361 1 1 1 0 NQ
12811 Ralphie / Hartke 5542 3.013 1 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Tater Tot / Moore 35.81 4.664 0 0 1 0 NQ
12817 LuLu / Phillips 38,55 4.332 1 0 0 0 NQ
12802 Nym / Sullivan -- -- -- -- - - ABS
12809 Esky / Porras -- e ABS
12815 Agnes / Porras -- e ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/27/21

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:16 NQs 11  %Q:59

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16818 Branch / Frasca 26.31 6.537 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Flurry / Frasca 27.02 6.366 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
16810 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  27.82 6.183 21 0 0 0 0 100 3
16827 Spark / Adams 28.56 6.022 20 0 0 0 0 100 4
16804 Piper Grace / Daube 29.64 5.803 19 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Emmie / Harmon 30.41 5.656 18 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Tootsie Pop / Moore 31.21 5511 17 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Penny / Owen 31.83 5.404 17 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Matilda / Powell 3198 5.378 17 0O 0O O O 100
16811 Zoey | Crow 32.05 5.367 16 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Gigi / Burgess 3273 5.255 16 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Craze / Miller 33.71 5.102 15 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Rudy / Stucker 37.54 4582 11 O O o0 o0 100
16823 Darby / Mroz 38.38 4.482 10 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Shiraz / Rohlfing 4351 3.953 5 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Murphy / Tuncil 43.93 3.915 5 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Duncan / Norris 48.40 3.554 0 0 1 0 NQ
16602 Andre / Poirier 60.47 2.844 3 2 1 0 NQ
16802 Ty / Potts 41.44 4.151 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Henry / Rich 37.76 4.555 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Stormie / Istenes -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
16806 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 28.96 5.939 1 1 1 0 NQ
16816 Camille / Vassar -- 0 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Manny / LaFaver 33.05 5.204 1 1 1 0 NQ
16824 Bling / Frasca 55.75 3.085 0O 0 0 O NQ
16828 Clark / Braun 39.84 4.317 1 1 0 0 NQ
16830 Nala / Potts 40.17 4.282 2 1 0 0 NQ
16815 Chloe / Caraker Jr -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/27/21

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:32 NQs 26  %Q:55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere F?:uns E Score Place
20859 Nile / York 26.50 6.679 20 0 0O O O 100 1
20814 Capture / York 26.62 6.649 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
20862 Jayla / Koenig 27.26 6.493 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
20829 Abbey / Koenig 27.63 6.406 19 0O 0O O O 100 4
20816 Primo / McDonald 27.72 6.385 19 0O 0O O O 100
20835 Zuko / Berkley 2798 6.326 19 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 28.08 6.303 18 0O 0O 0 O 100
20804 Trubbel / Jearls 28.56 6.197 18 0O O o0 oO 100
20861 Hpnotiq / McDonald 28.72 6.163 18 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Tippi / Tipton 29.36 6.029 17 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Leo / Rupprecht 29.46 6.008 17 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Odin / Harmon 29.56 5988 17 0 0O O O 100
20812 Jackpot / Moore 30.48 5.807 16 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Spark / White 30.75 5.756 16 0 0 0 0 100
20868 Bandit / Meyer 30.77 5.752 16 0O O o0 o0 100
20803 Tazer / Buchholz 31.72 5580 15 0O o0 0 o 100
20838 Gypsee / Rich 31.78 5570 15 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Nanuk / Boone 3191 5547 15 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Spark / Weinberg 3196 5538 15 O O o0 o0 100
20811 Zayne / Berkley 32.15 5505 14 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Egan / Blau 32.18 5500 14 0 0 0 0 100
20860 Chance / Tochtrop 3225 5488 14 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Schatzi / Miller 32.65 5421 14 0O 0O O O 100
20805 Elcie / Cinotto 3296 5.370 14 0 0 0 0 100
20867 Bing / Dalan 33.20 5.331 13 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Sky / Robertson 33.56 5.274 13 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

11/27/21

20836
20863
20846
20815
20802
20809
20602
20806
20807
20808
20810
20813
20817
20819
20820
20821
20822
20824
20825
20830
20831
20837
20841
20843
20844
20845
20848
20849
20850
20856
20857

Java / Frasca
Rascal / Cinotto
Aria / Colberg
Boogie / Tochtrop
Rose Tyler / Slater
Tuff / Colberg
Bryn / MacKenzie
Vader / Winter
Loosey / LeBlanc
Ryker / Brinson
Sculpin / Brewer
Keahilani / Dawidowic
Sigma / Cinotto
Kickit / Boggs
Dexter / Mierzwa
Ash / Dalan

Lexi / Bettis

Love / Patterson
Grace / Dunn
Oreo / Filla

Diego / Dickinson
Aurora / Tochtrop
Archer / Sullivan
Gil / Gregerson
Flash / Nichols
Bomber / Ely
Cassi/ Hill
Sage / Petty

Q / Nenow
Decker / Beal

Jell-O Shot / Moore

34.12
35.80
36.27
39.81
41.70
45.24

38.90
30.46
26.67
26.41
26.59
48.78
29.12
34.11

5.188
4.944
4.880
4.446
4.245
3.912

4.550
5.811
6.637
6.702
6.657
3.629
6.078
5.189

5.942
3.903

4.514
4.537
5.086
5.5652
5717
4.183
4.605
5.194
5.888
5.054
5.749

12
11
10
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/27/21

20865 Fame / Boggs 30.75 5.756 0 1 0 0 NQ
20818 Dani / Shaiper - S — ABS
20823 Levi / Greenwell - - ABS
20833 Reba / Hugo -- T ABS
20840 Savanna / Cocciola- -- - ABS
20853 K/ Kulb - U ABS
20854 Duke / Jacobs - - ABS
20855 Mandy / Hackmann -- - ABS
20864 Stein / Shaiper - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
24803 Duchess / Ward 30.77 5.752 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
24809 Zeke | Meyer 3341 5.298 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Aylin / Miller 33.74 5.246 16 0 0O O O 100 3
24201 Ginger / Kincaid 49.99 3.541 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24802 Nitro / Alexander 31.47 5.624 0 0 3 0 NQ
24805 Bert / Cunningham 4250 4.165 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Jazz | Moss 37.46 4.725 0 0 2 0 NQ
24810 Chance / Plank 52.33 3.382 0 0 1 0 NQ

24C inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e F?:UHS E Score Place

24812C Mystery / Cinotto 30.93 5.723 0 1 1 0 NQ

24813C Misty / Cinotto 29.83 5.934 0 O 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

11/27/21

16 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 42sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa::u'ts E Score Place
16405 Alice / Szaradics 22.68 4.938 0O 0O O o 100 1
16207 Zelda / Knickmeyer 42.48 2.637 0 0 0 0 100 2

20 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQ@sO %0Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
20205 Cher / McClintock -- e ABS



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

11/27/21

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 53sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
16607 Xena / Williams 51.58 3.238 1 0 0 o0 95 1
16206 Eko / Pounds 60.19 2.775 3 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
20407 Minnie / Scearce 28.13 5.937 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/27/21

4 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
4802 London / Hart 4428 3.771 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Whisky / Cope 48.08 3.473 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
8 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8811 ZizZi Z | Zavadil 43.33 3.854 12 0 0 0 0 100 1

8809 Luke / Wessel 60.07 2.780 0 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Rudi / Phillips 34.70 4.813 1 1 1 0 NQ
8812 Connor / Norris 57.82 2.888 0 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Jaeger / Rowe 3253 5.134 1 2 1 0 NQ
8815 Shani / Dietz 38.63 4.323 1 2 0 O NQ
8819 Wynona / Wessel 64.56 2.587 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 54 sec Qs:6 NQs 4 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12827 Kindle / Ripperger 29.70 5791 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
12829 Fisher / Free 39.62 4.341 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
12826 Rocket / Schanda 43.14 3.987 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
12822 Josie / Owen 43.97 3912 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
12834 Lucy / Carlson 51.23 3.357 2 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Lacy / Stucker 51.78 3.322 2 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Stella / Carlson 51.84 3.318 1 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Michael / Ganz 49.77 3.456 2 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/27/21
12828 Gilly / Jacobs 43.31 3.971 1 0 1 0 NQ
12831 Emily / Miller 42.75 4.023 0 3 0 O NQ
12825 Katy Muppet / Ruppre -- - - - - ABS
12830 Harley / Jearls -- e ABS
12832 Louis / Sullivan - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 52sec Qs:7 NQ@s5 %Q:58
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
16851 Meeka / Heberlein 26.76 6.614 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
16835 Rigby / Day 2852 6.206 23 0 0 0 0 100 2
16839 Annie Oakley / Ely 30.38 5826 21 O O o0 o0 100 3
16845 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 31.24 5.666 20 0 0 0 0 100 4
16841 Trip / Greenwell 31.70 5584 20 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Melia / Heberlein 34.75 5.094 17 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Amber / Collegeman 3491 5.070 17 O O o0 o0 100
16605 Beau / Robertson 40.17 4.406 3 3 2 1 NQ
16832 Echo / Lawrence 44,14 4.010 1 0 2 0 NQ
16834 Sadie / Bethel -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16836 Theo / Jacobs 51.09 3.464 0 1 0 0 NQ
16846 Clyde / Hugo 45.63 3.879 0 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Speedy / Boggs -- e ABS
16844 Chase / Semanisin - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 55sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
20869 Rango / Heifner 28.02 6.317 26 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

11/27/21
20870 MacNair / Henderson
20613 Scarlet / Weymouth
20871 Mario / Knickmeyer

20872

Annie / Thomason

37.93
47.98
65.76

4.666
3.689
2.692

17

Master - Preferred

0 100 2
0 100 3
0 NQ
- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/27/21
8inches SCT Osec NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
8401 Violet / Sutton -- 0 0 1 NQ
8805 Kit Kat / Barrows - 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points
12 inches SCT 28.61 sec NQs 1 %0Q: 89
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
12803 Kimber / Schanda 28.61 0 0 0 10 1
12812 RockyRaccoon /Day  30.98 0 0 0 9
12810 Skipper / Williams-Bo  31.38 0 0 0 9
12602 Jiffy / Ganz 33.86 0 0 0 8
12402 Pix / Nieder 34.07 0 0 0 8
12601 Sheldon / Boyer 39.11 0 0 0 6
12813 Zena Z | Zavadil 39.31 0 0 0 6
12811 Ralphie / Hartke 43.03 0 0 0 4
12401 Jersey / Flegle -- 2 0 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.61 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 42 .00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time <= 51 .00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/27/21

16 inches SCT 27.14 sec Qs:10 NQs 11 %Q:48

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
16801 Flurry / Frasca 27.14 0 0 0 10 1
16807 Emmie / Harmon 27.28 0 0 0 9
16811 Zoey / Crow 27.96 0 0 0 9
16804 Piper Grace / Daube 28.07 0 0 0 9
16818 Branch / Frasca 30.00 0O o0 ©O 8
16821 Matilda / Powell 30.71 0 0 0 8
16808 Rudy / Stucker 34.36 0 0 0 7
16402 Blazyn / Dietz 42.41 0 0 0 4
16814 Murphy / Tuncil 42.59 0 0 0 4
16824 Bling / Frasca 47.23 0 0 0 2
16201 Pye / Rupprecht 38.44 0 1 0O NQ
16202 Becker / Flegle 51.37 1 0 0 NQ
16203 Emily / Miller 32.87 0 2 0 NQ
16403 Jake / Spaul 36.02 1 1 0 NQ
16603 Corona / VanOrder 44.37 1 0 0 NQ
16604 Dakota / Peterson 39.07 1 0 0 NQ
16803 Henry / Rich 30.92 0 2 0 NQ
16816 Camille / Vassar -- 0 0 1 NQ
16827 Spark / Adams -- 0 1 1 NQ
16828 Clark / Braun 37.50 1 0 0 NQ
16829 Shiraz / Rohlfing -- 0 0 1 NQ
16810 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/27/21
Time Points
Truncated time = 27.14 10
Truncated time <= 29 .00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 8
Truncated time <= 35,00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 6
Truncated time <= 40.00 5
Truncated time <= 43.00 4
Truncated time <= 46.00 3
Truncated time <= 48.00 2
Truncated time < 55 00 1
20 inches SCT 24.92 sec Qs:26 NQs 15 %Q:63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
20858 Sidekick Kato / Dawid  24.92 0 0 0 10 1
20807 Loosey / LeBlanc 25.21 0O 0 ©O 9
20819 Kickit / Boggs 25.52 0 0 0 9
20816 Primo / McDonald 25.60 0 0 0 9
20821 Ash / Dalan 26.74 0 0 0 9
20865 Fame / Boggs 27.28 O 0 ©O 9
20804 Trubbel / Jearls 27.39 0 0 0 9
20849 Sage / Petty 27.58 0 0 0 9
20835 Zuko / Berkley 27.77 O 0 oO 9
20836 Java / Frasca 28.00 0 0 0 8
20803 Tazer / Buchholz 28.74 0 0 0 8
20825 Grace / Dunn 29.14 0 0 0 8
20845 Bomber / Ely 29.19 0O 0 oO 8
20866 Odin / Harmon 29.38 0 0 0 8
20805 Elcie / Cinotto 29.87 0 0 0 8
20847 Spark / Weinberg 30.10 0 0 0 7
20834 Spark / White 31.88 0 0 0 7
20863 Rascal / Cinotto 32.15 0 0 0 7



Time 2 Beat Results

11/27/21

20860
20837
20824
20801
20602
20809
20401
20830
20402
20404
20609
20806
20808
20813
20814
20817
20838
20839
20843
20844
20848
20850
20868
20601
20604
20606
20607
20818
20853
20854
20855

Chance / Tochtrop
Aurora / Tochtrop
Love / Patterson
Leo / Rupprecht
Bryn / MacKenzie
Tuff / Colberg
Quill / Potratz
Oreo / Filla
Gracie / Wintz
Zac / Nichols
Stardust / Rowe
Vader / Winter
Ryker / Brinson
Keahilani / Dawidowic
Capture / York
Sigma / Cinotto
Gypsee / Rich
Tippi / Tipton

Gil / Gregerson
Flash / Nichols
Cassi/ Hill

Q / Nenow

Bandit / Meyer
Cowboy / Semanisin
Clutch / Simpson
Griffin / Hewitt
Matt / Johnson
Dani / Shaiper

K/ Kulb

Duke / Jacobs

Mandy / Hackmann

32.47
34.24
38.25
39.43
40.67
41.20
41.45
45.16
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Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/27/21
20862 Jayla / Koenig - - - - e ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 24.92 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 29 .00 8
Truncated time <= 32 .00 7
Truncated time <= 34.00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 39.00 4
Truncated time <= 42 .00 3
Truncated time <= 44.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT 28.36 sec Qs:5 NQ@s 3 %Q: 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
24802 Nitro / Alexander 28.36 0 0 0 10 1
24807 Aylin / Miller 31.64 0 0 0 9
24809 Zeke | Meyer 31.71 0 0 0 9
24805 Bert / Cunningham 36.36 0 0 0 7
24201 Ginger / Kincaid 48.08 0 0 0 3
24001 Trooper / Melugin -- 0 1 1 NQ
24601 Yaxley / Henderson -- 0 2 1 NQ
24803 Duchess / Ward 29.58 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/27/21
Time Points

Truncated time = 28.36 10

Truncated time <= 31.00 9

Truncated time <= 34.00 8

Truncated time <= 36.00 7

Truncated time <= 39.00 6

Truncated time <= 42.00 5

Truncated time <= 45 .00 4

Truncated time <= 48.00 3

Truncated time < 50.00 2
24C inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place

24813C Misty / Cinotto 34.31 0 1 0 NQ

Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
11/27/21
8inches SCT 27.28 sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q: 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
8813 Jaeger / Rowe 27.28 0 0 0 10 1
8811 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 39.06 0 0 0 5
8812 Connor / Norris 48.66 0 0 0 2
8817 Punkin' / Kitchell 50.14 0 0 0 1
8201 Ty / Kitchell -- 1 1 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 27.28 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 8
Truncated time <= 35 00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 40.00 5
Truncated time <= 43.00 4
Truncated time <= 46.00 3
Truncated time <= 49.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 32.74 sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %0Q:71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE Points Place
16833 Amber / Collegeman 32.74 0 0 0 10 1
16837 Speedy / Boggs 33.41 0 0 0 9
16204 Aria / Colberg 33.84 0 0 0 9
16832 Echo / Lawrence 34.67 0 0 0 9
16836 Theo / Jacobs 43.48 0 0 0 6
16834 Sadie / Bethel 40.80 1 0 0 NQ
16839 Annie Oakley / Ely 29.83 1 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
11/27/21

Preferred

Time Points
Truncated time = 3274 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 45 .00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time <= 52 00 4
Truncated time < 55 00 3
20 inches SCT 32.64 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE Points Place
20870 MacNair / Henderson  32.64 0 0 0 10 1
20406 Echo / Risik 46.81 0 0 0 5
20206 Chance / Plank -- 0 0 1 NQ
20613 Scarlet / Weymouth 46.28 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Rango / Heifner -- - - - - ABS
20872 Annie / Thomason - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 32 64 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 45.00 6
Truncated time <= 48.00 5
Truncated time < 50.00 4




